
FACILITY RENTAL FEES  2026

1/3 HALL (Max Cap 175 theatre seating / 126 banquet seating )(2112 sq. ft)
35.38$                               

283.07$                             
26.54$                               

212.30$                             
14.15$                               

Non-Resident/Commercial Hourly (1-7 hrs) 49.54$                               
396.30$                             

FULL HALL (Max Cap. 500 theatre seating / 410 banquet seating )(7062 sq. ft) 
82.83$                               

662.68$                             
49.70$                               

397.61$                             
115.97$                             
927.75$                             

Damage Deposit - Full Hall/Community Park Bookings Only 500.00$                             
MEETING ROOMS (Rm 1 Max 20p, 580 sq ft / Rm 2 Max 28p, 760 sq ft.)

18.26$                               
109.56$                             

14.61$                               
87.65$                               
29.22$                               

175.30$                             

28.82$                               
172.89$                             

21.61$                               
129.67$                             

Regular Non-Profit Hourly **Local & reoccuring** 11.96$                               
Non-Resident/Commercial Hourly (1-5 hrs) 40.34$                               
Non-Resident/Commercial Daily (6 hrs +) 242.05$                             

Stacking Chairs (50-100) Commercial/Private 100.00$                             
Stacking Chairs (101-300) Commercial/Private 200.00$                             
Stacking Chairs (301-500) Commercial/Private 300.00$                             

All prices listed subject to GST

CHAIR FEES

Local Non-Profit Hourly (1-7Hrs)
Local Private Daily (8hrs+)
Local Private Hourly (1-7hrs)

Non-Resident/Commercial Daily (8hrs+)

Non-Resident/Commercial Daily (8hrs+)
Non-Resident/Commercial Hourly (1-7 hrs)
Local Non-Profit Daily (8 hrs +)

Non-Resident/Commercial Hourly (1-6hrs)
Local Non-Profit Daily (6hrs+)
Local Non-Profit Hourly (1-6hrs)
Local Private Daily (6hrs+)
Local Private Hourly (1-6hrs)

Local Non-Profit Daily (6 hrs+)
Local Non-Profit Hourly (1-5 hrs)
Local Private Daily (6 hrs+)
Local Private Hourly (1-5 hrs)

Non-Resident/Commercial Daily (6hrs+)
KITCHEN

Local Non-Profit Hourly (1-7 Hrs)
Local Private Daily (8hrs +)
Local Private Hourly (1-7hrs)

Local Non-Profit Daily (8 hrs +)
Regular Non-Profit Hourly **Local & reoccuring**



10.00$                               
20X20 Outdoor Tent, per day 500.00$                             

50.00$                               
Bleachers (on site reserving and specific placement) 32.01$                               
Picnic Tables (on site reserving and specific placement) 13.59$                               

26.01$                               
156.06$                             

20.81$                               
124.85$                             

41.62$                               
249.70$                             

Arena Ice 2026/27 Dry Floor 2026
188.04$                              $                        102.38 

 $                        819.08 
150.43$                              $                           71.67 

75.21$                                $                           35.83 
56.41$                               

Early Morning Ice Hourly - Local Youth Non-profit **rules apply 94.02$                               
122.22$                              $                           71.67 
272.65$                              $                        153.58 

LIONS/ROTARY PARK
24.36$                               

194.88$                             
17.05$                               

136.42$                             
31.67$                               

253.34$                             
Full Community Park - 
$500 Damage Deposit 

Community Stage & 
viewing area

34.36$                               24.36$                           
274.91$                             194.88$                         

24.05$                               17.05$                           
192.44$                             136.42$                         

48.80$                               34.10$                           
390.37$                             272.83$                         

Ball Diamonds (per 
diamond) Park Concession

26.24$                               
209.95$                              $                           86.39 

18.37$                               
146.97$                              $                           61.36 

36.74$                               
293.93$                              $                        122.67 

ARENA Season 2024/2025
Local Private Hourly

Youth Non-Profit Hourly
Adult Non-profit Hourly

Non-resident/Commercial Hourly
Non-Resident Youth Non-profit Hourly

Non-Resident/Commercial Daily (8+ hrs)
Non-Resident/Commercial Hourly
Local Non-Profit Daily (8+ hrs)
Local Non-Profit Hourly
Local Private Daily (8+ hrs)
Local Private Hourly

MISC FEES

Non-Resident/Commercial Daily (6+ hrs)
Non-Resident/Commercial Hourly (min. 3 hrs)
Local Non-Profit Daily (6+ hrs)
Local Non-Profit Hourly (min 3 hrs)
Local Private Daily (6+ hrs)
Local Private Hourly (min 3 hrs)
CLUBHOUSE    Max 40 people (930 sq. ft.)

EVO Blutooth speaker, per day

Projector with screen, per day

Early Morning Ice Hourly - Local Adult Non-Profit **rules apply 

Local Private Daily

Non-Resident/Commercial Daily

Non-Resident/Commercial Hourly
Non-Resident/Commercial Daily (8+ hrs)

PARKS 

PARKS - For exclusive use and ability to place fencing and tents, 
use of electricity and some assistance from staff
Local Private Hourly
Local Private Daily (8+ hrs)
Local Non-Profit Hourly
Local Non-Profit Daily (8+ hrs)

Local Private Hourly
Local Private Daily
Local Non-Profit Hourly
Local Non-Profit Daily
Non-Resident/Commercial Hourly



104.55$                             
73.19$                               

146.37$                             
35.00$                               
50.00$                               

Cleaning/Maintenance (Hourly per Operator needed) 50.00$                               

Actual +15%
250.00$                             

75.00$                               
300.00$                             
300.00$                             

EXTRA EVENT CHARGES

COMMUNITY POOL PRIVATE RENTALS 

Extension past normal operating hours
Fee per additional 30 swimmers
Non-Resident Hourly (1-39 swimmers)

Local Private Hourly (1-39 swimmers)
Non-profit Hourly (1-39 swimmers)

Staff Call out 
Exterior doors not secured or locked - per space effected
Key Deposit - per individual key borrowed
Hall whole set Key deposit
Event Garbage Bin


